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Updated: March 9, 2006.
(Final Results)

Pacific Coast Amateur Hockey Association
Female Midget - Tier 3 Red Group Playoffs

ROUND ROBIN
SCHEDULE AND RESULTS

# Game # Date Time Arena “Home” Team Score “Visitor” Team Score

1. FP2922 Wed., Feb. 8 6:00 PM Cloverdale Arena Surrey “Vipers” 2 Tri Cities “Predators” 1

2. FP2923 Thurs., Feb. 9 7:45 PM Bill Copeland Arena Burnaby “Wildcats” 1 NSWC “Winterhawks” 8

3. FP2924 Sat., Feb. 11 7:15 PM Killarney Comm. Ctr. Vancouver “Angels” 2 Burnaby “Wildcats” 1

4. FP2925 Sun., Feb. 12 3:40 PM North Shore Winter Club NSWC “Winterhawks” 5 Surrey “Vipers” 0

5. FP2926 Wed., Feb. 15 6:00 PM Cloverdale Arena Surrey “Vipers” 1 Vancouver “Angels” 3

6. FP2927 Thurs., Feb. 16 7:45 PM Bill Copeland Arena Burnaby “Wildcats” 1 Surrey “Vipers” 4

7. FP2928 Sat., Feb. 18 11:45 AM North Shore Winter Club NSWC “Winterhawks” 4 Tri Cities “Predators” 2

8. FP2929 Sun., Feb. 19 1:00 PM Planet Ice Coq. #1 Tri Cities “Predators” 0 Burnaby “Wildcats” 6

9. FP2930 Sun., Feb. 19 5:00 PM Riley Park Vancouver “Angels” 0 NSWC “Winterhawks” 8

10. FP2931 Wed., Feb. 22 6:00 PM Cloverdale Arena Surrey “Vipers” 1 Burnaby “Wildcats” 1

11. FP2932 Thurs., Feb. 23 7:45 PM Bill Copeland Arena Burnaby “Wildcats” 1 Tri Cities “Predators” 1

12. FP2933 Sat., Feb. 25 8:55 AM North Shore Winter Club NSWC “Winterhawks” 6 Vancouver “Angels” 1

13. FP2934 Sun., Feb. 26 1:00 PM Planet Ice Coq. #1 Tri Cities “Predators” 2 NSWC “Winterhawks” 8

14. FP2935 Sun., Feb. 26 5:00 PM Riley Park Vancouver “Angels” 0 Surrey “Vipers” 0

15. FP2936 Wed., March 1 6:00 PM Cloverdale Arena Surrey “Vipers” 3 NSWC “Winterhawks” 5

16. FP2937 Thurs., Mar. 2 7:45 PM Bill Copeland Arena Burnaby “Wildcats” 2 Vancouver “Angels” 2

17. FP2921 Fri., March 3 Tri Cities “Predators” 3 Vancouver “Angels” 0

18. FP2938 Sat., March 4 5:45 PM Killarney Comm. Ctr. Vancouver “Angels” 1 Tri Cities “Predators” 0

19. FP2939 Sun., March 5 1:00 PM Planet Ice Coq. #1 Tri Cities “Predators” 2 Surrey “Vipers” 2

20. FP2940 Sun., March 5 3:40 PM North Shore Winter Club NSWC “Winterhawks” 7 Burnaby “Wildcats” 3
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FINAL STANDINGS

Team Name GP W L T SPt Pts GF GA PIM AVG. Minor
(2:00)

Major
(15:00)

Fight
(15:00)

CFB
(12:00)

CFB
(15:00)

10-min.
Misc.

Game
(10:00)

Gross
(10:00)

Match
(5:00)

1. NSWC “Winterhawks” 8 8 0 0 8 24 51 12 10 1.25 5 - - - - - - - -

2. Vancouver “Angels” 8 3 3 2 8 16 9 21 18 2.25 9 - - - - - - - -

3. Surrey “Vipers” 8 2 3 3 7 14 13 18 55 6.88 20 1 - - - - - - -

4. Burnaby “Wildcats” 8 1 4 3 8 13 16 25 8 1.00 4 - - - - - - - -

5. Tri Cities “Predators” 8 1 5 2 8 12 11 24 16 2.00 8 - - - - - - - -

Totals 40 15 15 10 39 79 100 100 107 2.68 46 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

PCAHA FEMALE MIDGET TIER 3 RED GROUP PLAYOFF CHAMPIONS - NORTH SHORE WINTER CLUB MHA “WINTERHAWKS”

PCAHA FEMALE LEAGUE
TEAM AWARDS AND BANNER PRESENTATIONS
Monday, March 6, 2006 - 7:00 PM - Coquitlam Main

7th ANNUAL PCAHA FEMALE MIDGET SCHOLARSHIP TOURNAMENT
No. Date Time Location Game
1. Monday, March 6 8:15 PM Coquitlam Main Arena Round-robin
2. Tuesday, March 7 7:15 PM Richmond Ice Centre - Forum Round-robin
3. Wednesday, March 8 6:15 PM Cloverdale Arena Round-robin
4. Thursday, March 9 6:15 PM Planet Ice Maple Ridge #2 Final


